
Line Dance 2019 Feb – Mar Events 

   

  Feb 1 Fri Sam-Ba Evening NO class                                7:00-10:00pm 

  Feb 1 Fri Markham YMCA CNY celebration                          7:00-10:00pm 

  Feb 2 Sat THLC Carefirst NO class                                  3:30-5:30pm 

  Feb 2 Sat Bodhi Meditation CNY celebration                        5:00-10:30pm 

  Feb 4 Mon CNY Eve Celebration @ Century Palace                  5:30-12:30pm 

  Feb 5 Tue THLC Carefirst NO class                                  7:00-9:00pm 

  Feb 16 Sat THLC Carefirst NO class                                 3:30-5:30pm 

  Feb 16 Sat THLC Inauguration Charity @ Carefirst                    2:00-9:00pm 

  Feb 18 Mon Markham YMCA NO class (Family Day)                  10:45-12noon

  Feb 18 Mon THLC Gibson NO class (Family Day)                    12:30-2:00pm 

  Feb 18 Mon Sam-Ba Evening NO class (Family Day)                 8:30-10:00pm 

Feb 22 Fri Sam-Ba Review Evening                                7:00-10:30pm 

Feb 24 Sun THLC Carefirst Review Afternoon                        2:30-5:30pm 

 

 

Mar 3 Sun THLC Carefirst NO class                                 2:30-5:30pm 

Mar 3 Sun Sweat For Good LD Event @Markham Y                   1:00-7:00pm 

Mar 22 Fri Sam-Ba Review Evening                                7:00-10:30pm 

Mar 24 Sun THLC Carefirst Review Afternoon                        2:30-5:30pm 
 
  
 
 




